B A
8
ABCDEFGH
H G F E D C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
21
2,
5
27 max
12 max
6 max
5
 ELIO09NELA
 ELIO09NESA
 ELIO09NENA
 ELIO18WELA
 ELIO18WESA
 ELIO18NELA
G
.5; V
alidé
P/N : SEE TABLE
1 / 2ELIO-CONTACT-E-C01A2
SHEETSOURIAU DRG N° FORMAT
This document is the property of
SOURIAU
It must not be reproduced or
communicated without permission
NPRDS / PROJECT
AC101201
General linear
Tolerances:
 0.25/1
Scale
FOR FIBER OF TYPE E (9/125µm Singlemode)
TITLE
ELIO OPTICAL CONTACT
CUSTOMER DRAWING 20/08/10Date:-FOUQUERAYDesigned by:
MOD NF.LECOMTELatest modification - by:DATEISS
--
__
25/07/16G
Updating tool references
Country Jurisdiction & Control List
FR NOT LISTED
MASS TYPE L
 10% 1.5 g
Order separated
* Reducer view
Optical ferrule
Spring
Bayonet boot
Reducer
Insertion &
Extraction
ToolingP/N Ferrule Body Type Boot Bayonet O-ring
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel L Elastomer Composite N/A YES * 80WV-0059A
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel S Elastomer Composite N/A YES * 80WV-0059A
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel N N/A Composite N/A YES * 80WV-0060A
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel L Elastomer Composite Elastomer NO 80WV-0059A
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel S Elastomer Composite Elastomer NO 80WV-0059A
Ceramic Composite Stainless steel L Elastomer Composite N/A NO 80WV-0059A
ELIO18NESA Ceramic Composite Stainless steel S Elastomer Composite N/A NO 80WV-0059A
ELIO18NENA Ceramic Composite Stainless steel N N/A Composite N/A NO 80WV-0060A
TYPE L and TYPE S : white or cream boot
See EN 4531-201 for dimensions
ELIO
Cable external diameter:
  -09: 0.9 mm or cable wider than 1.9mm with 0.9mm jacket inside
  -18: from 1.5mm to 1.9mm
Contact sealing:
  W: waterproof (1.8mm 0.1mm cable only)
  N: not sealed
Fibre type:
  E:  9/125µm Singlemode
Boot type:
  L: Long boot
  S: Short boot
  N: No boot (not sealed version only)
Contact version index
Packaging:
      :x1
  C :x100  (each item packed by 100 in separate plastic bag)
-AE LN09
O-ring
Cable
TYPE L
TYPE S
TYPE N
PROTECTIVE CAP OPTICAL FERRULE SPRING BAYONET BOOT
Rear face insulator
B A
8
ABCDEFGH
H G F E D C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
G
.5; V
alidé
P/N : SEE TABLE
2 / 2ELIO-CONTACT-E-C01A2
SHEETSOURIAU DRG N° FORMAT
This document is the property of
SOURIAU
It must not be reproduced or
communicated without permission
NPRDS / PROJECT
AC101201
General linear
Tolerances:
 --9/1
Scale
FOR FIBER OF TYPE E (9/125µm Singlemode)
TITLE
ELIO OPTICAL CONTACT
CUSTOMER DRAWING Date: Designed by:
MOD NLatest modification - by:DATEISS
--
__
G
Updating tool references
MASS  5% -- g
Country Jurisdiction & Control List
FR NOT LISTED
SOURIAU shall not be liable for any non-conformity or damage due to a use of the Products
which does not comply with the Specifications issued by either of the Parties or by a third party
(professional recommendation, technical notice.)